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Bertrand VERCAUTEREN

Pégase CO

ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Circuit : Noir long

Distance : 6300m (Dénivelé 240m)

Régionale Malonne - Gueule du loup
Malonne 22.1.2023

Temps : 1:29:55 (14'16"/km)
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01:02:16
01:06:01
01:13:43
01:18:26
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01:28:14
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01:29:55
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12'12"/km
10'25"/km
12'34"/km
22'30"/km
13'13"/km
22'22"/km
13'34"/km
12'44"/km
10'52"/km

9'36"/km
12'47"/km
12'55"/km
19'01"/km
18'25"/km
11'53"/km
15'32"/km
11'57"/km
12'51"/km
27'55"/km
24'19"/km
23'22"/km
10'21"/km

7'19"/km

Pégase CO

17/30 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:55:32
0:57:44
0:58:03

1. Serge DUSZA
2. Vincent SILLIEN
3. Pierre-Emmanuel DEMEUSE
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